103. Eesti MeistrivBistlused ujumises
Tartu, 15 - 17/4/2022

Event 302
16/04/2022 - 9:50

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 11, 9:50

1
2
3
4
5

0 ~N O

VIRUNURM, Cristo
SILLER, Marten
VESKI, Harri

Heat 3 of 11, 9:54

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

KALMU, Villem
TOODU, Rasmus
ANDRESSON, Franz
AARELO, Ralf-lan
PILLER, Oliver
HALTTUNEN, E.

LAURI, Silver

Heat 5 of 11, 9:58

0 ~NO O WNP

KOPJEV, Ernest

SIRK, Kris

NYMAN, Alexander
HEINMAA, Arti
REIMAND, Hannes Villem
LOGINOV, Arseni
VELDEMANN, Dante
ILVES, Gregor

Heat 7 of 11, 10:02

O ~NOULA WNPE

KIRSIMAA, Mikk
RUHNO, Roger
MIHNUKEVICS, Daniel
PASHENKOQV, Anton
PENT, Mihkel

LILL, Robin
KAZAREVSKI, Nikita
TSOBULSKI, Aleksandr

Heat 9 of 11, 10:06

O~NO O WNEF

KESKUELA, Siim
VOOL, Mattias
VAINIKK, Rando
FILIPPOV, Georg
KUULPAK, Hans-Mikk
KULJUS, Lars
ILTSISIN, Mark
TOMING, Jakob

Heat 11 of 11, 10:10

1

o~NOOTA~WN

HARJAKS, Joakim
JOGIS, Kennert
PALVADRE, Christopher
AHTIAINEN, Alex
LIHHATS, Erik
GOLDBERG, Georgi
BEDITSKI, Aleksandr
TATAR, Robin

YB
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Heat 2 of 11, 9:52
1 TENDER, Ats Marek

2 SAMMEL, Robert
WIRU NT 3 SINKARJOV, Nikita
FOR NT 4 LAHT, Gregor
TOP NT 5 ROONI, Karl-Erik
6 KONT, Sander
7 RAENDLA, Ralf
8
Heat 4 of 11, 9:56
BRIIS 1:04.53 1 OTS, Artur
PSK 1:04.04 2 HANSEN, Robin
TOP 1:03.43 3 MUIDRE, Mairo
KUK 1:03.33 4 LEIB, Richard
MYFIT 1:03.37 5 ALE, Martin
ORCA 1:03.57 6 TAETTE, Markus
7 LAEAENESAAR, Aaron
YESS 1:04.80 8 MARRAN, Maert Lukas
Heat 6 of 11, 10:00
TOP 1:01.14 1 RANNAMAEGI, Randel
YESS 1:00.85 2 VILSON, Karl
RACE 1:00.44 3 LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar
KEILA 1:00.00 4 KUULPAK, Oliver
USK 1:00.07 5 VAINO, Georg
YESS 1:00.66 6 TOMS, Sander
YESS 1:01.06 7 KAEAER, Mathias
BRIIS 1:01.64 8 JABLOKOV, Erik
Heat 8 of 11, 10:04
KEILA 58.00 1 RANNIK, Kristo
BRIIS 57.79 2 SAHPAZQV, Artjom
SKENER 57.00 3 KARATSEVSKI, Nikita
YESS 56.53 4 LISSOVENKO, Patrik
USK 56.87 5 SOORM, Aleksandr
TOP 57.22 6 SERGEJEV, Nikita
USK 57.96 7 VARRAK, Ernst-Erich
PALUSK 58.43 8 HERODES, Gert
Heat 10 of 11, 10:08
USK 54.99 1 TIEDE, Kai Robert
YESS 54.35 2 ALIMOV, llja
GARANT 53.23 3 SELI, Karel
KUK 51.54 4 SIIM, Cevin Anders
TOP 52.59 5 DROZDOV, Daniil
TOP 53.87 6 ORAV, Patrick
KUK 54.64 7 MAENNIK, Hans Herman
WIRU 55.53 8 STERLIKOV, Deniss
NRKKAL 54.95
BRIIS 54.07
TOP 53.04
GARANT 50.06
GARANT 51.78
TOP 53.39
YESS 54.51
TOP 55.39
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04
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KEILA
WIRU
KEILA
YESS
BRIIS
YESS
BRIIS

MYFIT
YESS
BRIIS
YESS
WIRU
USK
AUD
BRIIS

MYFIT
KEILA
SKENER
TOP
GARANT
KUK
ORCA
PALUSK

USK
AUD
ORCA
KUK
USK
SKENER
BRIIS
KEILA

KEILA
GARANT
YESS
KUK
GARANT
KUK
BRIIS
JOHVI

253

1:05.03
1:05.91

1:03.06
1:02.64
1:02.54
1:01.97
1:01.97
1:02.61
1:03.03
1:03.12

59.94
59.77
59.34
58.77
58.89
59.41
59.78
59.96

56.37
56.04
56.00
55.83
55.84
56.00
56.14
56.52

54.98
54.29
53.15
50.70
52.57
53.40
54.62
55.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi
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